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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 55.241 +7.502 10:44:11.467
2 50.170 +2.431 10:45:01.637
3 49.256 +1.517 10:45:50.893
4 48.522 +0.783 10:46:39.415
5 48.585 +0.846 10:47:28.000
6 47.979 +0.240 10:48:15.979
7 51.277 +3.538 10:49:07.256
8 47.835 +0.096 10:49:55.091
9 47.739 - 10:50:42.830
10 48.990 +1.251 10:51:31.820
11 48.140 +0.401 10:52:19.960
12 50.697 +2.958 10:53:10.657
13 48.642 +0.903 10:53:59.299
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 52.333 +3.711 10:44:05.054
2 50.149 +1.527 10:44:55.203
3 50.204 +1.582 10:45:45.407
4 50.637 +2.015 10:46:36.044
5 49.155 +0.533 10:47:25.199
6 49.684 +1.062 10:48:14.883
7 49.188 +0.566 10:49:04.071
8 48.976 +0.354 10:49:53.047
9 48.994 +0.372 10:50:42.041
10 48.925 +0.303 10:51:30.966
11 48.626 +0.004 10:52:19.592
12 49.787 +1.165 10:53:09.379
13 48.622 - 10:53:58.001
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 57.596 +8.568 10:44:22.384
2 51.330 +2.302 10:45:13.714
3 50.426 +1.398 10:46:04.140
4 49.784 +0.756 10:46:53.924
5 49.028 - 10:47:42.952
6 50.384 +1.356 10:48:33.336
7 49.788 +0.760 10:49:23.124
8 49.978 +0.950 10:50:13.102
9 50.669 +1.641 10:51:03.771
10 52.335 +3.307 10:51:56.106
11 56.022 +6.994 10:52:52.128
12 51.980 +2.952 10:53:44.108
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 58.689 +9.305 10:44:20.075
2 51.975 +2.591 10:45:12.050
3 50.639 +1.255 10:46:02.689
4 50.089 +0.705 10:46:52.778
5 49.694 +0.310 10:47:42.472
6 50.428 +1.044 10:48:32.900
7 49.867 +0.483 10:49:22.767
8 49.984 +0.600 10:50:12.751
9 50.392 +1.008 10:51:03.143
10 50.665 +1.281 10:51:53.808
11 49.384 - 10:52:43.192
12 49.520 +0.136 10:53:32.712
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 58.634 +4.086 10:44:27.606
2 1:00.540 +5.992 10:45:28.146
3 55.760 +1.212 10:46:23.906
4 55.398 +0.850 10:47:19.304
5 56.040 +1.492 10:48:15.344
6 55.354 +0.806 10:49:10.698
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7 55.263 +0.715 10:50:05.961
8 55.332 +0.784 10:51:01.293
9 54.548 - 10:51:55.841

10 55.931 +1.383 10:52:51.772

11 55.699 +1.151 10:53:47.471

(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 1:03.371 +7.754 10:44:39.208
2 1:01.716 +6.099 10:45:40.924
3 57.639 +2.022 10:46:38.563
4 56.959 +1.342 10:47:35.522
5 57.646 +2.029 10:48:33.168
6 56.787 +1.170 10:49:29.955
7 56.492 +0.875 10:50:26.447
8 55.617 | - 10:51:22.064
9 56.644 +1.027 10:52:18.708
10 56.665 +1.048 10:53:15.373
11 56.594 +0.977 10:54:11.967
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 1:04.233 +8.321 10:44:22.032
2 59.627 +3.715 10:45:21.659
3 58.844 +2.932 10:46:20.503
4 58.314 +2.402 10:47:18.817
5 58.725 +2.813 10:48:17.542
6 55.912 - 10:49:13.454
7 57.330 +1.418 10:50:10.784
8 58.047 +2.135 10:51:08.831
9 58.795 +2.883 10:52:07.626
10 1:00.478 +4.566 10:53:08.104
11 58.214 +2.302 10:54:06.318
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